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BEAUFTRAGUNG DURCH:
Ansprechpartner Christoph Kerner
Stadt Kirchheim unter Teck
Marktstraße 14
73230 Kirchheim unter Teck
Tel: 07021 502-429
Fax: 07021 502-405
E-Mail:  C.Kerner@kirchheim-teck.de

1:300

06.10.22 LivingCircles GmbH

BAUVORHABEN:
0032 - Naturkindergarten
Kirchheim unter Teck
Zu den Schafhofäckern
73230 Kirchheim unter Teck

PLANUNG DURCH:
LivingCircles GmbH
Nepperberg 6
73525 Schwäbisch Gmünd
Tel: 07171  877 55 77
E-Mail:  info@livingcircles.de
Web: www.livingcircles.de

2372/1

2329

2330

2324/1

2324/2

2326

2332

2333

2328

2331
64

97

64
98

6495

2334

2325

64
96

64
96

/1

6496/2

6496/4

/3

Gar

W
hs

W
hs

W
hs

114

116

118

Zu den Schafhofäckern

Al
te

 S
ch

lie
rb

ac
he

r S
tra

ße

Laubersberg

ca.+334

ca.+332

ca.+329

ca.+334

ca.+333

ca.+335

ca.+331

ca.+330

ca.+333

ca.+332

ca.+331

1,50 x 1,50

2327

Anlage 2 zur Sitzungsvorlage GR/2022/137 (ö)


	0032_Kirchheim_Lageplan

